ASHLEY KNIGHT

CONTACT INFORMATION

ASSISTANT PRODUCTION COORDINATOR NL - NEWFOUNDLAND AND LABRADOR DISTRICT COUNCIL

DGC Credits

These credits are for work under a DGC contract only

SON OF A CRITCH - SEASON 2

TV Series 2022, Assistant Production Coordinator

SON OF A CRITCH

TV Series 2021, Office PA

SON OF A CRITCH - SEASON 3

TV Series 2023. Production Coordinator

SURREALESTATE - SEASON 2

TV Series 2022, Production Coordinator

SKEET

Feature 2022, Production Coordinator

SON OF A CRITCH

TV Series 2021, Assistant Production Coordinator